
Championship Flight

Player City R1 R2 TOTAL
Coffey, Tim Midland, MI 70 70 140
Ojeda, Peter Ann Arbor, MI 72 72 144
Hill, Steve Howell, MI 72 73 145
Wallon, Kevin Brighton, MI 78 68 146
Christie, Chuck Beverly Hills, MI 75 72 147
Goldstein, Steve Ann Arbor, MI 72 76 148
Leiterman, Darwin Coloma, MI 75 73 148
Benham, Dave Novi, MI 75 76 151
Peck, Martin Plymouth, MI 78 77 155
Rushak, Stephen Brighton, MI 77 78 155
Crowner, Gabe Tecumseh, MI 77 78 155
Pathe, Mike White Lake, MI 75 83 158
Mlynarczyk, James Northville, MI 77 82 159
Wawrzaszek, Thomas Ypsilanti, MI 78 82 160
Jakubowski, Jim Grand Rapids, MI 78 84 162

First Flight

Player City R1 TOTAL
Wiley, Matthew Westland, MI 80 75 155
Michalik, Tom* Grand Blanc, MI 81 78 159
Naida, Ronald Milan, MI 81 78 159
Anderson, William Kalamazoo, MI 79 80 159
Fox, Thomas Bloomfield Hills, MI 81 79 160
Perry, Malcolm Oak Park, MI 80 81 161
Hurd, Roger Allen park, MI 81 81 162
Brousseau, Marc Ann Arbor, MI 80 82 162
Reifert, Fritz Ypsilanti, MI 79 84 163
Devlin, Jim Belleville, MI 80 84 164
Riley, Chris Ann Arbor, MI 81 84 165
Hejka, Thaddeus Ann Arbor, MI 81 85 166
Gordon, David Ann Arbor, MI 81 85 166
Christie, Bill Beverly Hills, MI 80 86 166
Wesche, Rick Saline, MI 81 87 168
Zhang, Xiaodong Northville, MI 79 94 173
Klager, Bernard Roseville, MI 80 WD
*playoff
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Second Flight

Player City R1 TOTAL
Lancaster, Keith Swartz Creek, MI 82 76 158

Palkowski, Greg Dexter, MI 83 77 160

Birk, Tim Ypsilanti, MI 82 79 161

Mitchell, Billy Ypsilanti, AL 83 80 163

Orians, Greg Ypsilanti, MI 83 82 165

Ryan, Kevin Westland, MI 83 82 165

Colleran, Tom Canton, MI 82 83 165

Donohue, Daniel Novi, MI 83 83 166

Sellers, Ernie Monroe, MI 83 84 167

Tooley, Michael Raleigh, NC 82 85 167

Dahms, Jeff Saline, MI 82 90 172

Third Flight

Player City R1 R2 TOTAL
Adler, Tim Ann Arbor, MI 86 70 156

Young, Marlon* Brighton, MI 84 77 161

Kennedy, Mike Maumee, OH 84 77 161

Wojtowicz, Marty South Lyon, MI 84 80 164

Baker, Doug Ann Arbor, MI 85 80 165

Kuehn, Brian Ann Arbor, MI 84 83 167

Eaddy, William Brighton, MI 84 84 168

Rhodes, Vincent Detroit, MI 86 85 171

Woelke, Jeffrey Clearwater, FL 85 86 171

Sloan, Jeff Saline, MI 85 87 172

Lim, Chris Kalamazoo, MI 85 89 174

Kendall, Karl Dexter, MI 86 89 175

Boxeth, Dan Commerce Township, MI 85 90 175

Macdonald, James Ann Arbor, MI 84 101 185

*playoff
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Fourth Flight

Player City R1 R2 TOTAL
Marshall, Charles Southfield, MI 87 79 166

Fichera, Chris Ann Arbor, MI 87 81 168

Robinson, Tim Canton, MI 88 81 169

Lee, Ike Ann Arbor, MI 87 83 170

Cole, William Ypsilanti, AL 88 83 171

Cai, Haimian Ann Arbor, MI 89 83 172

Bishop, David Tecumseh, MI 88 85 173

Samoy, Romeo Plymouth, MI 89 87 176

Lipp, Douglas Brighton, MI 89 87 176

Westerman, Ken Ann Arbor, MI 89 89 178

Urbanski, Jeff Livonia, MI 88 91 179

Brieschke, Dan Ann Arbor, MI 88 92 180

Kennedy, Jim Maumee, OH 88 93 181

Theisen, Patrick Ann Arbor, MI 88 100 188

O'Neill, Mike Troy, MI 89 WD
Grant, Bob Ann Arbor, MI 88 WD

Fifth Flight

Player City R1 R2 TOTAL
Lundy, Peter Dexter, MI 90 82 172

Kidder, Mike Ann Arbor, MI 91 85 176

Neering, Andy Ypsilanti, MI 90 88 178

McGlinnen, Norm Ann Arbor, MI 90 89 179

Lave, David Grosse Ile, MI 90 90 180

Ehrlich, Nathan Ann Arbor, MI 90 90 180

Pettit, William Lansing, MI 90 91 181

Borum, Craig Ann Arbor, MI 91 91 182

Keyes, Christopher Ypsilanti, MI 91 93 184

Loy, Jim Stockbridge, MI 91 95 186

Johnson, Brett Milan, MI 91 99 190

Rabidoux, Mark Ann Arbor, MI 90 WD
Cotter, Kevin Livonia, MI 90 WD
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Sixth Flight

Player City R1 R2 TOTAL
Hickonbottom, Darren Ypsilanti, MI 96 85 181
Helber, Tim Chelsea, MI 97 89 186
Drapala, Mark Fort Wayne, IN 99 89 188
Tocco, Thomas Northville, MI 92 97 189
Twining, Herb Ann Arbor, MI 98 91 189
Deering, Robert Pinckney, MI 95 95 190
Scott, Jeff Petersburg, MI 102 88 190
Siasoco, Kevin Ann Arbor, MI 102 91 193
Kahn, William Saline, MI 97 97 194
Womack, Edward Belleville, MI 105 90 195
Dusing, Glenn Roseville, MI 99 97 196
Valdmanis, Janis Ann Arbor, MI 101 98 199
Weshalek, Stephen Taylor, MI 103 96 199
Koehler, Dennis Farmington Hills, MI 102 101 203
Ciotti, Susan Ann Arbor, MI 101 105 206
Harter, Robert Dexter, MI 108 98 206
Goebel, Clement Ann Arbor, MI 106 110 216
Warner, Dean Saline, MI 113 103 216
Knoedler, Marie Milan, MI 120 119 239
Bellinger, Odis Southfield, MI 124 119 243
Moise, Victor Plymouth, MI 99 WD
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SUPER-SENIORS

Player City R1 R2 TOTAL
Goldstein, Steve Ann Arbor, MI 72 76 148
Benham, Dave Novi, MI 75 76 151
Wiley, Matthew Westland, MI 80 75 155
Peck, Martin Plymouth, MI 78 77 155
Adler, Tim Ann Arbor, MI 86 70 156
Naida, Ronald Milan, MI 81 78 159
Anderson, William Kalamazoo, MI 79 80 159
Mlynarczyk, James Northville, MI 77 82 159
Kennedy, Mike Maumee, OH 84 77 161
Birk, Tim Ypsilanti, MI 82 79 161
Jakubowski, Jim Grand Rapids, MI 78 84 162
Reifert, Fritz Ypsilanti, MI 79 84 163
Devlin, Jim Belleville, MI 80 84 164
Baker, Doug Ann Arbor, MI 85 80 165
Orians, Greg Ypsilanti, MI 83 82 165
Donohue, Daniel Novi, MI 83 83 166
Hejka, Thaddeus Ann Arbor, MI 81 85 166
Gordon, David Ann Arbor, MI 81 85 166
Kuehn, Brian Ann Arbor, MI 84 83 167
Sellers, Ernie Monroe, MI 83 84 167
Bishop, David Tecumseh, MI 88 85 173
Kidder, Mike Ann Arbor, MI 91 85 176
Lipp, Douglas Brighton, MI 89 87 176
Neering, Andy Ypsilanti, MI 90 88 178
Westerman, Ken Ann Arbor, MI 89 89 178
Ehrlich, Nathan Ann Arbor, MI 90 90 180
Brieschke, Dan Ann Arbor, MI 88 92 180
Pettit, William Lansing, MI 90 91 181
Kennedy, Jim Maumee, OH 88 93 181
Macdonald, James Ann Arbor, MI 84 101 185
Theisen, Patrick Ann Arbor, MI 88 100 188
Twining, Herb Ann Arbor, MI 98 91 189
Tocco, Thomas Northville, MI 92 97 189
Kahn, William Saline, MI 97 97 194
Dusing, Glenn Roseville, MI 99 97 196
Weshalek, Stephen Taylor, MI 103 96 199
Valdmanis, Janis Ann Arbor, MI 101 98 199
Harter, Robert Dexter, MI 108 98 206
Warner, Dean Saline, MI 113 103 216
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